Distnbution to: Owner

C hange — At

Conftractor
Order -
Project; 24-022 / Grand Rapids TH 169 Change order number 1
(name and TH 169 South
address} Grand Rapids. MN initiation date: 08/21/24
Architect's project no
To: Neo Electrical Salutions LLC Contract for: Grand Rapids TH 169
(contractor) 2180 Jack Breauit Dr
Hudson, Wi 54016 Contract date

You are directed to make the following ¢hanges in this Contract:

| Unit of Measure I

Billing Grp/item Description Quantity | Unit Price Amount
Co CO1 Replacement/Addition of 2 lights LS 16,567.91
Total: 16,567.91

Mot valid until signed by the Owner, the Architect, and the Conlracior.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $104,535.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders e $000
The {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Orderwas . i $104.535 00
The {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be {increased) {decreased)

(unchanged) by this Change Order e $16,567 91
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Orderwilibe $121,102.91

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) {(unchanged) by ( } days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this thange order therefore s

Architect Contractor Owner
Neo Electrical Solutions LLC City of Grand Rapids
2180 Jack Breault Dr 420 N Pokegama Ave

Hudson. W1 54016 Grand Rapids, MN 55744-2662
N =
By By - C semna e By

Date Date 8/22/24 Date




